
1 
 

 

                           NOTICE FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

 

Borrower MBDA Procurement (mbdaprocurement@gmail.com) 

has published a Procurement Notice for India - P157836 - Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes 

Management Project - GD - 21, 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: GD - 21, 

Procurement Method: RFQ-Request for Quotations 

Scope of Contract: Procurement of Drones for GIS Lab (Drones) 

Notice Version No: 0 

 

Contract Signature Date 
(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2020/05/20 

Duration of Contract 
3 Month(s) 

 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

RCHOBBYTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD. (417395) 
41, Tulsi Bala Road, Ulubari, Guwahati - 781001 

Country: India 

Bid Price at Opening 

INR 1,155,000 

 

Evaluated Bid Price 

INR 1,155,000 

Signed Contract price 

INR 1,155,000.00 

 

********************************************************************* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

mailto:mbdaprocurement@gmail.com


2 
 

 

 

 

Borrower MBDA Procurement (mbdaprocurement@gmail.com) 

has published a Procurement Notice for India - P157836 - Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes 

Management Project - GD - 21 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: GD - 21 

Procurement Method: RFQ-Request for Quotations 

Scope of Contract: Procurement of Drones for GIS Lab (Software) 

Notice Version No: 0 

 

Contract Signature Date 
(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2020/05/22 

Duration of Contract 
 

3 Month(s) 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

RCHOBBYTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD. (417395) 
41, Tulsi Bala Road, Ulubari, Guwahati - 781001 

Country: India 

Bid Price at Opening 

INR 289,100 

 

Evaluated Bid Price 

INR 175,820 

Signed Contract price 

INR 175,820.00 

 

 

 

 

  

                                     

                           

 

mailto:mbdaprocurement@gmail.com

